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Description

MC0.75X layout

Project-Prod.item/Instrument
MC0.75X

Material

13811 /

Surface treatment

Undimensioned

bevels

R 0.5

1x45°
Geometrical tolerance (ISO 2768-2)

radii

Undimensioned
Linear tolerance (ISO 2768-2)

0.5
÷3

>3÷
6

>6÷
30

>30÷
120

>120
÷400

>400÷
1000

>1000
÷4000

±0.1 ±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2

Class

Class m
K

Designed

Draw

Checked

20/11/09
x

NameDate

1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D D

C

B

A

109876543210

5 6 7 8

321 876

1

>2000

50 gr.

20/11/09MC0.75X layout

Description Date NameRev No.

B


